
From: S eager, Jonathan 
Sent: 9/3/2013 3:59:46 PM 

To: 

Redacted 

Cauguiran, Aimee 
(aimee.eauguiran@cpue.ca.gov); Bruno, Kenneth (kenneth.bruno@cpuc.ca.gov); 

Redacted 
Redacted Yura, Jane 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=JKY1); Doll, Laura 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=LRDD); Penney, Paul A. 
(paul.penney@cpuc.ca.gov); Vallejo, Alejandro (Law) 
(/o=PG&E/ou=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=AXVU); Jim Mathews 
(Jim.Mathews@swgas.com); STomkins@semprautilities.com 
(STomkins@semprautilities.com); RPrince@SempraUtilities.com 
(RPrince@SempraUtilities.com); tony.marino@sen.ca.gov 
(tony.marino@sen.ca.gov); Parkes, Christopher (christopher.parkes@cpuc.ca.gov); 
HMadariaga@semprautilities.com (HMadariaga@semprautilities.com); Enyinwa, 
Ogeonye (ogeonye.enyinwa@cpuc.ca.gov); kyle.stephens@swgas.com 
(kyle.stephens@swgas.com); kevin.lang@swgas.com (kevin.lang@swgas.com); 
Burcham, Dan (Dan.Burcham@cpuc.ca.gov); lquezada@aglresources.com 
(lquezada@aglresources.com); lperry@semprautilities.com 
(lperry@semprautilities.com); Eng, Terence (terence.eng@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Malashenko, Elizaveta I. (elizaveta.malashenko@cpuc.ca.gov); Chatterjee, Bishu 
(bishu.chattcijcc@cpuc.ca.gov); Myers, Richard A. (richard.myers@cpuc.ca.gov); 
carlwood@uwua.net (carlwood@uwua.net); Gatti, Belinda 
(belinda.gatti@cpuc.ca.gov); Tong, Kan Wai (kanwai.tong@cpuc.ca.gov); 
valerie.ontiveroz@swgas.com (valerie.ontiveroz@swgas.com); 
njohnson@consumercal.org (njohnson@consumercal.org); Contreras, Carolina 
(carolina.contreras@cpuc.ca.gov); Hanes, Fred (fred.hanes@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Schneider, Douglas (DSchneider@semprautilities.com) 
(DSchneider@semprautilities.com); Sarina, Nathan (Nathan.Sarina@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Khatri, Sikandar (sikandar.khatri@cpuc.ca.gov) 

Cc: Robertson, Michael (michael.robertson@cpuc.ca.gov); Haine, Steven K. 
(steven.haine@cpuc.ca.gov); Koss, Kenneth L. (kenneth.koss@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Magee, Charles H. (charles.magee@cpuc.ca.gov); Yee, Frances 
(/o=PG&E/ou=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=F SC2) 

Bcc: 
Subject: RE: PG&E Comments on ALJ-274 Workshop August 1-2, 2013 

SED Staff: 

Attached please find PG&E's additional comments on the August 1st and 2nd ALJ-274 
workshop and preliminary framework. PG&E appreciates the opportunity to provide 
comments, and is looking forward to further framework dialogue and development. 
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Regards, 

Jonathan Seager 

Pacific Gas and Iilectric Company 

Office: 415.973.6410 

Cellular: 415.533.3983 
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